ABELWOOD DRESSED ALL ROUND (DAR) 1
\
Tasmanian Oak
Dressed All
Round (DAR)
ABELWOOD DRESSED ALL ROUND (DAR) 2
Exceptional Tasmanian
Oak products expertly

assured of a beautiful and natural product that has been
sourced using the highest environmental standards.
ABELWOOD DRESSED ALL ROUND (DAR) 5
Abelwood Tasmanian
Oak Dressed All Round
(DAR) Hardwood
Abelwood Tasmanian Oak Dressed All Round is available in a range
of popular sizes, making it the perfect option for your next project.
19mm DAR12mm DAR 42mm DAR32mm DAR
Visit us
online
for more
information
ABELWOOD DRESSED ALL ROUND (DAR) 6
Product code Size Profile 3D render
SE: TODARSE030012 30 x 12mm
SE: TODARSE042012 40 x 12mm
SE: TODARSE065012 65 x 12mm
SE: TODARSE090012 90 x 12mm
SE: TODARSE110012 110 x 12mm
SE: TODARSE135012 135 x 12mm
30mm
12mm
40mm
12mm
65mm
12mm
90mm
12mm
110mm
12mm
135mm
12mm
12mm Tasmanian Oak Hardwood
SE = Select Grade
ABELWOOD DRESSED ALL ROUND (DAR) 7
Product code Size Profile 3D render
SE: TODARSE042019 42 x 19mm
SE: TODARSE065019 65 x 19mm
SE: TODARSE090019 90 x 19mm
SE: TODARSE110019 110 x 19mm
SE: TODARSE135019 135x19mm
SE: TODARSE160019 160x19mm
SE: TODARSE185019 185x19mm
SE: TODARSE210019 210x19mm
SE: TODARSE235019 235 x 19mm
SE: TODARSE285019 285 x 19mm
19mm Tasmanian Oak Hardwood
SE = Select Grade
42mm
19mm
65mm
19mm
90mm
19mm
110mm
19mm
135mm
19mm
160mm
19mm
185mm
19mm
210mm
19mm
235mm
19mm
285mm
19mm
ABELWOOD DRESSED ALL ROUND (DAR) 8
Product code Size Profile 3D render
SE: TODARSE032032 32 x 32mm
SE: TODARSE042032 42 x 32mm
SE: TODARSE065032 65 x 32mm
SE: TODARSE090032 90 x 32mm
SE: TODARSE110032 110 x 32mm
SE: TODARSE135032 135 x 32mm
SE: TODARSE160032 160 x 32mm
SE: TODARSE185032 185 x 32mm
32mm Tasmanian Oak Hardwood
SE = Select Grade
32mm
32mm
42mm
32mm
65mm
32mm
90mm
32mm
110mm
32mm
135mm
32mm
160mm
32mm
185mm
32mm
ABELWOOD DRESSED ALL ROUND (DAR) 9
Product code Size Profile 3D render
SE: TODARSE042042 42 x 42mm
SE: TODARSE065042 65 x 42mm
SE: TODARSE090042 90 x 42mm
SE: TODARSE110042 110 x 42mm
SE: TODARSE135042 135 x 42mm
SE: TODARSE160042 160 x 42mm
SE: TODARSE185042 185 x 42mm
42mm Tasmanian Oak Hardwood
SE = Select Grade
42mm
42mm